=\
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

Y
=

——
S

* INTERLAGOS

MOTOR
CLUBE
e —
_— e

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 10a Etapa

MIRIM
1a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:30:43

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
13/12/2024 11:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
5 58.323 +0.052 11:35:40.741
(77) JP SARKIS 6 11:36:39.012
1 1:00.317 +1.988 11:31:44.258 7 58.827 +0.556 11:37:37.839
2 59.336 +1.007 11:32:43.594 8 59.203 +0.932 11:38:37.042
3 58.514 +0.185 11:33:42.108 9 59.318 +1.047 11:39:36.360
4 58.441 +0.112 11:34:40.549 10 1:00.143 +1.872 11:40:36.503
5 58.380 +0.051 11:35:38.929
[  58.329 | 11:36:37.258 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE
7 58.549 +0.220 11:37:35.807 1 1:02.490 +4.346 11:31:47.189
8 58.999 +0.670 11:38:34.806 2 59.398 +1.254 11:32:46.587
9 59.506 +1.177 11:39:34.312 3 58.791 +0.647 11:33:45.378
10 58.343 +0.014 11:40:32.655 4 58.745 +0.601 11:34:44.123
5 58.593 +0.449 11:35:42.716
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 6 58.417 +0.273 11:36:41.133
1 1:00.890 +2.762 11:31:44.820 7 11:37:39.277
2 59.034 +0.906 11:32:43.854 8 58.570 +0.426 11:38:37.847
3 58.969 +0.841 11:33:42.823 9 58.965 +0.821 11:39:36.812
4 58.380 +0.252 11:34:41.203 10 59.726 +1.582 11:40:36.538
5 58.346 +0.218 11:35:39.549
6 11:36:37.677 (10) PIETRO SORBARA
7 58.269 +0.141 11:37:35.946 1 1:01.440 +3.316 11:31:45.735
8 59.008 +0.880 11:38:34.954 2 59.470 +1.346 11:32:45.205
9 1:00.630 +2.502 11:39:35.584 3 58.837 +0.713 11:33:44.042
10 58.725 +0.597 11:40:34.309 4 58.499 +0.375 11:34:42.541
5 58.640 +0.516 11:35:41.181
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS Gl 58124 | 11:36:39.305
1 1:00.226 +2.366 11:31:44.088 7 58.676 +0.552 11:37:37.981
2 59.419 +1.559 11:32:43.507 8 59.690 +1.566 11:38:37.671
3 58.944 +1.084 11:33:42.451 9 59.241 +1.117 11:39:36.912
4 59.374 +1.514 11:34:41.825 10 59.789 +1.665 11:40:36.701
5 +0.597 11:35:40.282
6 11:36:38.142 (1) AYRTON MONTEIRO
7 +0.403 11:37:36.405 1 1:02.104 +3.344 11:31:46.513
8 58.643 +0.783 11:38:35.048 2 59.916 +1.156 11:32:46.429
9 1:00.160 +2.300 11:39:35.208 3 59.540 +0.780 11:33:45.969
10 59.235 +1.375 11:40:34.443 4 59.343 +0.583 11:34:45.312
5 59.402 +0.642 11:35:44.714
(777) NELSON SEGOVIA 6 59.119 +0.359 11:36:43.833
1 1:01.533 +3.307 11:31:45.561 7 59.073 +0.313 11:37:42.906
2 59.448 +1.222 11:32:45.009 8 11:38:41.666
3 58.658 +0.432 11:33:43.667 9 59.027 +0.267 11:39:40.693
4 58.620 +0.394 11:34:42.287 10 59.229 +0.469 11:40:39.922
5 58.356 +0.130 11:35:40.643
6 11:36:38.869 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
7 58.775 +0.549 11:37:37.644 1 1:02.985 +3.895 11:31:47.486
8 59.940 +1.714 11:38:37.584 2 59.774 +0.684 11:32:47.260
9 58.980 +0.754 11:39:36.564 3 59.450 +0.360 11:33:46.710
10 59.358 +1.132 11:40:35.922 4 59.227 +0.137 11:34:45.937
5 59.352 +0.262 11:35:45.289
(19) BERNARDO GRESPAN 6 59.098 +0.008 11:36:44.387
1 1:00.565 +2.327 11:31:44.718 7 59.191 +0.101 11:37:43.578
2 58.988 +0.750 11:32:43.706 8 59.202 +0.112 11:38:42.780
3 59.018 +0.780 11:33:42.724 9 59.135 +0.045 11:39:41.915
4 59.285 +1.047 11:34:42.009 10 11:40:41.005
5 58.371 +0.133 11:35:40.380
6 11:36:38.618 (115) ULISSES NEVES
7 59.156 +0.918 11:37:37.774 1 1:03.609 +4.720 11:31:48.142
8 59.187 +0.949 11:38:36.961 2 59.690 +0.801 11:32:47.832
9 59.217 +0.979 11:39:36.178 3 59.811 +0.922 11:33:47.643
10 59.949 +1.711 11:40:36.127 4 59.457 +0.568 11:34:47.100
5 59.499 +0.610 11:35:46.599
(7) GABRIEL KAVALCO 6 59.069 +0.180 11:36:45.668
1 1:01.418 +3.147 11:31:45.501 7 59.064 +0.175 11:37:44.732
2 50.348 +1.077 11:32:44.849 8 11:38:43.621
3 58.968 +0.697 11:33:43.817 9 58.926 +0.037 11:39:42.547
4 58.601 +0.330 11:34:42.418 10 58.931 +0.042 11:40:41.478
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